Uitslag Wedvlucht
Samenspel Samenspel 1128

A30 Bergerac ZAE 25-07-2025 Los:13.30 Deelnemers:28 Duiven:187
Weer:

Plc V1gP Naam Ver Afstand AD/AP Get Ring Tijd Snelheid Punten
1 Willem van Dam 0506 910,389 1/1 1 4-8285229 10.09.06 1125,184 1000,0
2 5 Marcel van Stralen 1254 903,302 20/11 3 1-4003860 10.41.39 1073,232 978,7
3 Comb. Hartog 1128 893,167 10/1 3 9-1520523v 11.31.10 1002,239 957,4
4 26 Y. Seddiki 1254 908,380 20/6 16 3-9505698v 11.50.32 997,635 936,2
5 14 Marcel van Stralen 1254 2 20 2 2-8351088 12.02.28 979,208 914,9
6 8 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 908,748 10/5 4 2-8324901 12.10.41 976,414 893,6
7 32 Jan Hoogstraten 1101 889,813 5/2 2 1-1045961 11.54.13 973,307 872,3
8 13 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 2 10 2 4-8291216 12.18.01 968,780 851,1
9 10 Grol-La Brijn-Simion 1128 893,834 10/5 1 2-8325362V 12.05.46 965,490 829,8

10 19 Grol-La Brijn-Simion 1128 2 10 3 4-8291018 12.10.36 960,476 808,5
11 29 K. Kuijer & Dochter 1128 893,367 5/3 1 1-1054622v 12.13.21 957,160 787,2
12 17 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 902,115 9/2 1 3-9193277v 12.37.51 941,812 766,0
13 33 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 3 10 7 4-8291234 12.50.55 935,952 744,7
14 15 Marcel van Stralen 1254 3 20 6 3-9213363V 12.45.22 935,694 723,4
15 16 Marcel van Stralen 1254 4 20 7 2-8673086V 12.49.46 931,447 702,1
16 18 Marcel van Stralen 1254 5 20 12 4-8313552 12.52.07 929,197 680,9
17 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 2 9 2 1-1081751v 12.52.47 927,354 659,6
18 20 Marcel van Stralen 1254 6 20 17 2-8007968 12.55.42 925,784 638,3
19 22 Grol-lLa Brijn-Simion 1128 3 10 2 3-9631677V 12.46.37 924,687 617,0
20 23 Marcel van Stralen 1254 7 20 1 1-1082108 13.06.28 915,680 595,7
21 24 De Graaff & Gernaat 1139 927,191 20/6 1 0-7022532 13.34.16 914,135 574,5
22 42 Grol-La Brijn-Simion 1128 4 10 5 4-8298073V 12.58.25 913,537 553,2
23 37 Marcel van Stralen 1254 8 20 5 3-9213348 13.09.05 913,258 531,9
24 25 De Graaff & Gernaat 1139 2 20 15 2-8672452v 13.48.18 901,659 510,6
25 27 De Graaff & Gernaat 1139 3 20 8 3-9631543V 13.49.10 900,900 489,4
26 28 Y. Seddiki 1254 2 20 13 4-8313189 13.29.56 899,446 468,1
27 31 De Graaff & Gernaat 1139 4 20 9 3-9624320V 13.50.55 899,370 446,8
28 34 Y. Seddiki 1254 3 20 2 3-9212724vV 13.33.01 896,708 425,5
29 45 K. Kuijer & Dochter 1128 2 5 2 2-8325233 13.16.48 896,235 404,3
30 36 Chris Wanrooij 1254 905,483 3/2 1 4-8313574 13.35.09 891,969 383,0
31 41 De Graaff & Gernaat 1139 5 20 2 2-8121012v 14.03.09 888,824 361,7
32 Jan Hoogstraten 1101 2 5 5 3-9183612 13.22.29 887,609 340,4
33 47 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 4 10 1 1-1054326V 13.53.27 879,320 319,1
34 38 Y. Seddiki 1254 4 20 8 1-1727270 13.55.33 877,196 297,9
35 F.R.H. Guerain 0506 926,996 9/1 6 9-1296656 14.17.20 876,730 276,6
36 Chris Wanrooij 1254 2 3 3 3-9213480 13.53.08 876,443 255,3
37 39 Marcel van Stralen 1254 9 20 8 1-1241926V 13.51.00 876,128 234,0
38 43 Y. Seddiki 1254 5 20 6 3-9212718 13.56.55 876,040 212,8
39 46 Marcel van Stralen 1254 10 20 19 1-1082115 13.51.58 875,308 191,5
40 Rob van den Hoek 1101 887,177 6/1 1 3-9183277 13.42.45 867,430 170,2
41 De Graaff & Gernaat 1139 6 20 13 0-1132523v 14.33.51 863,414 148,9
42 Grol-La Brijn-Simion 1128 5 10 7 4-8291087 13.56.23 862,442 127,7
43 Y. Seddiki 1254 6 20 12 4-8313116 14.20.09 856,841 106,4
44 R. Schoolenaar 0506 926,078 1/1 1 2-8121834 14.47.04 851,894 85,1
45 K. Kuijer & Dochter 1128 3 5 4 3-9189815v 14.17.31 844,778 63,8
46 Marcel van Stralen 1254 11 20 15 3-9213341 14.30.52 843,511 42,6
47 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 5 10 10 1-1054337v 14.38.20 842,720 21,3
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Marcel van Stralen
G.J.A de Klerk

R.H. van Zuijlen

Y. Seddiki

Grol-La Brijn-Simion
Comb. Hartog
Willem van Rijn

De Graaff & Gernaat
Chris Wanrooij

A. de Jong

Jan Hoogstraten
Willem van Dam

R. Schoolenaar
Theebe de Gooijer
K. Kuijer & Dochter
Vermeulené&klzn

Henk Slagt

Nettie Overwater
Cees Schreuder
Henny Prinssen

Comb Beckers

J.W.G. ter Laak
Moleveld & Militaru
J. van 't Land
F.R.H. Guerain

B.G. Prasing

Peter Bleesing

Comb N & N Culafic
W. Kuijer

E.J.M. van den Brink
Peter Verkruijsse
Fam. Amechtal
Martin van Ginkel
Joop Groot

H. van der Hulst Jr.
B. Visser

Rob van den Hoek
Thiel-Mols-Bos.

Totpnt

5452.
5192.
4929.
4925.
4578.
4161.
3630.
3568.
3552.
3519.
2961.
2700.
1966.
1617.
l614.
1574.
1402.
1178.
1138.
1061.
1000.
1000.
981.
976.
906.
883.
865.
720.
651.
613.
611.
518.
469.
419.
371.
197.
189.
134.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

R.H. van Zuijlen
Marcel van Stralen
Grol-La Brijn-Simion
G.J.A de Klerk

De Graaff & Gernaat
Willem van Dam

Y. Seddiki

Chris Wanrooij

A. de Jong

Comb. Hartog

Jan Hoogstraten

R. Schoolenaar
Willem van Rijn
Theebe de Gooijer
B.G. Prasing

J. van 't Land
Henk Slagt

K. Kuijer & Dochter
Comb N & N Culafic
W. Kuijer

F.R.H. Guerain
E.J.M. van den Brink
Nettie Overwater
Joop Groot

Comb Beckers

Cees Schreuder

Rob van den Hoek
Fam. Amechtal

Totpnt

4929.
4414.
3760.
3015.
2785.
2700.
2661.
2566.
2365.
2134.
2082.
1818.
1613.
1191.
883.
860.
809.
799.
720.
651.
629.
613.
480.
419.
259.
170.
170.
37.
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Grol-La Brijn-Simion
Marcel van Stralen
R.H. van Zuijlen
Chris Wanrooij

R.H. van Zuijlen
Grol-La Brijn-Simion
Willem van Dam

R.H. van Zuijlen

Y. Seddiki

Marcel van Stralen
G.J.A de Klerk
Marcel van Stralen
De Graaff & Gernaat
Marcel van Stralen
Y. Seddiki

De Graaff & Gernaat
Grol-La Brijn-Simion
Jan Hoogstraten
Grol-La Brijn-Simion
Willem van Rijn
Marcel van Stralen
Grol-La Brijn-Simion
Y. Seddiki

De Graaff & Gernaat
Comb. Hartog
Vermeulené&klzn

Y. Seddiki

Chris Wanrooij
Grol-La Brijn-Simion
G.J.A de Klerk
Marcel van Stralen
Marcel van Stralen
G.J.A de Klerk

Y. Seddiki

R. Schoolenaar

Comb. Hartog

Comb Beckers

J.W.G. ter Laak

A. de Jong

De Graaff & Gernaat
Moleveld & Militaru
J. van 't Land

De Graaff & Gernaat
Willem van Rijn
Comb. Hartog

Willem van Rijn
Comb. Hartog

J. van 't Land

Jan Hoogstraten
Willem van Rijn

Ringnr

4-8291018
1-1082108
3-9213236
3-9213470
3-9193277
2-8325362
4-8285229
1-1081751
1-1353383
3-9632429
4-8291216
2-8673087
2-8121012
1-4003860
2-8350649
0-7022532
3-9631677
0-1342671
4-8298077
3-9183572
3-9213348
4-8455902
3-9505698
3-9631543
4-8291151
3-9627250
1-1082092
3-9213472
0-7023085
2-8324901
2-8673086
3-9213344
1-1054326
3-9212787
2-8121834
4-8291153
1-1556454
2-8351129
3-9632295
3-9624320
0-4500477
4-8290381
2-8121045
0-1342921
2-8324810
3-9183530
9-1520523
4-8290341
2-8318845
4-8285534
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Punten

2580.
2410.
2400.
2097.
2071.
1966.
1950.
1922.
1883.
1837.
1777.
1l628.
1597.
1546.
1486.
1460.
1455.
1432.
1420.
1401.
1396.
1291.
1257.
1248.
1241.
1240.
1240.
1239.
1219.
1207.
1187.
1142.
1127.
1039.
1011.
1000.
1000.
1000.

987.

983.

981.

976.

975.

971.

963.

961.

957.

953.

950.

938.
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